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Overview
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Price
0.683 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

4.35% (0.03)

US1031972086
BOXL

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

6 EUR

S&P 500

0.6613 USD (1,300)
0.71 USD (1,300)
0.67 USD

0.7163 USD

0.66 USD

0.6545 USD
0.674495 USD
15,252

10,299.71

129

103197208
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 [
2024/07/15 b
2024/07/12 2E
2024/07/12 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1031972086&ID_NOTATION=204258543
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1031972086&ID_NOTATION=204258543
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c329aa1612a88ba4abd54225bc7f83f55b2fdf69b7436c0e3b011e1d9169ef1&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7a5f5e6c2f0feb2d3&time=1721355549&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3f7d8bf3bea017a098982c7785b1dd805f85b33680b9d1dcd1dc3aa210a15ff&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8687519f5d4c3aba7&time=1721355549&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b9c4b0e7d8fe8128768b29a3863dfcc8a6df6eaab9432e2fcaebb755c0f6b3b&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=55088cb68c349a746&time=1721355549&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9f7972b4aa38b2ae68e11bc44bdcca89cc444b576cb629ca9d8e59e7db4799f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=996ffc5458fe788b5&time=1721355549&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9925b2a79f7ab92b4b28e4e8101a43ef6b6e456e7f9e6328848525d4b83dbb06&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=facb16198c04877d3&time=1721355549&tool=RSC

BOXLIGHT CORP. CLASS A

Details

2024/07/17 22:30:00

Price
0.683 USD

Difference

General attributes

(] 4.35% (0.03)

ISIN US1031972086
Symbol BOXL
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.6613 USD (1,300)
Ask (Ask size) 0.71 USD (1,300)
Open 0.67 USD
High 0.7163 USD
Low 0.66 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.6545 USD
VWAP 0.674495 USD
Volume (pcs) 15,252
Trading volume 10,299.71
Number of trades 129
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -25.99% -71.30% -95.77%
Perf (abs.) -0.24 -1.70 -15.48
Beta 1.37 1.35 1.11

Volatility 69.00 76.45 76.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:30 0.683 USD 0.01
Frankfurt 2023/06/16 08:00 2.025 EUR 0.00
Berlin 2024/07/17 10:10 0.476 EUR 0.00

0.652 USD (70,218
0.674 USD (31,460
0.683 USD (66,533
1.189 USD (52,364

0.490 USD (2024/04/17
2.490 USD (2023/07/18
(

)
)
)
)
1.090 USD (2024/01/04)
)
)
0.490 USD (2024/04/17)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

129
1
2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=204258543
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=423931758
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=423931757

BOXLIGHT CORP. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

@BOXLIGHT

B Corporation

Company Profile

Contact Details
BOXLIGHT

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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